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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
DOUG'S SQUAD
BILLS BULLS

LADY LINDA

EATIN BEAR
CRUISE CONTROL

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
DOUG'S SQUAD
LADY LINDA

EATIN BEAR
CRUISE CONTROL
Get off my Ditka

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
DOUG'S SQUAD
EATIN BEAR
CRUISE CONTROL
Get off my Ditka
QUATZ PLOTZ

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
DOUG'S SQUAD
CRUISE CONTROL
Get off my Ditka
QUATZ PLOTZ

THE ADDIE CATS

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
DOUG'S SQUAD

Get off my Ditka
QUATZ PLOTZ

THE ADDIE CATS
SAMS CLAMS

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
DOUG'S SQUAD
QUATZ PLOTZ

THE ADDIE CATS
SAMS CLAMS
PHILLY MOB

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
DOUG'S SQUAD
THE ADDIE CATS
SAMS CLAMS
PHILLY MOB

BILLS BULLS

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
DOUG'S SQUAD
SAMS CLAMS
PHILLY MOB

BILLS BULLS

LADY LINDA

141.95
165.55
132.40
135.95
143.25

167.50
132.75
120.55
135.30
135.05

132.40
123.95
105.10
113.65
145.75

162.20
127.90
142.40

78.75
161.35

121.55
137.35
115.30
148.90
141.25

94.00
170.65
109.70
177.20
219.15

93.60
143.30
83.75
135.50
131.25

165.15
135.00
156.15
118.15
125.65

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

PHILLY MOB
SAMS CLAMS
THE ADDIE CATS
QUATZ PLOTZ
Get off my Ditka

BILLS BULLS
PHILLY MOB
SAMS CLAMS
THE ADDIE CATS
QUATZ PLOTZ

LADY LINDA
BILLS BULLS
PHILLY MOB
SAMS CLAMS
THE ADDIE CATS

EATIN BEAR
LADY LINDA
BILLS BULLS
PHILLY MOB
SAMS CLAMS

CRUISE CONTROL
EATIN BEAR
LADY LINDA
BILLS BULLS
PHILLY MOB

Get off my Ditka
CRUISE CONTROL
EATIN BEAR

LADY LINDA

BILLS BULLS

QUATZ PLOTZ

Get off my Ditka
CRUISE CONTROL
EATIN BEAR

LADY LINDA

THE ADDIE CATS
QUATZ PLOTZ

Get off my Ditka
CRUISE CONTROL
EATIN BEAR
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134.55
123.35
133.35
132.75
119.80

113.65
181.70
188.30
140.00
106.20

151.70
113.00
131.00
132.30
123.40

99.65
119.45
115.25
142.00
168.20

144.15
118.30
144.95
121.25
161.20

112.25
153.40
123.25
133.40
115.25

97.15
123.05
175.35
131.25
130.10

148.45
131.00
117.65
116.00
111.95
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
DOUG'S SQUAD
PHILLY MOB

BILLS BULLS

LADY LINDA

EATIN BEAR

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
DOUG'S SQUAD

BILLS BULLS

LADY LINDA

EATIN BEAR

CRUISE CONTROL

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
DOUG'S SQUAD

LADY LINDA

EATIN BEAR

CRUISE CONTROL

Get off my Ditka

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
DOUG'S SQUAD

EATIN BEAR

CRUISE CONTROL

Get off my Ditka

QUATZ PLOTZ

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
DOUG'S SQUAD
CRUISE CONTROL

Get off my Ditka

QUATZ PLOTZ

THE ADDIE CATS

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
DOUG'S SQUAD

Get off my Ditka

QUATZ PLOTZ

THE ADDIE CATS
SAMS CLAMS

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
SAMS CLAMS

PHILLY MOB

BILLS BULLS

CRUISE CONTROL

DOUG'S SQUAD

EATIN BEAR

Get off my Ditka

QUATZ PLOTZ

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
SAMS CLAMS

THE ADDIE CATS

BILLS BULLS

119.75
134.60
159.35
135.85

99.55

133.95
114.60
159.80
105.85
120.70

111.25
132.65

88.20
112.30
148.90

157.00
119.15
134.90
154.15
149.80

166.05

97.05
167.55
130.25
114.85

123.40
127.70
131.50
176.60
150.95

128.50
144.60
130.50
110.85
143.60

98.10

81.70
129.90

141.60
158.25
108.95

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

SAMS CLAMS

THE ADDIE CATS
QUATZ PLOTZ

Get off my Ditka
CRUISE CONTROL

PHILLY MOB
SAMS CLAMS
THE ADDIE CATS
QUATZ PLOTZ
Get off my Ditka

BILLS BULLS
PHILLY MOB
SAMS CLAMS
THE ADDIE CATS
QUATZ PLOTZ

LADY LINDA
BILLS BULLS
PHILLY MOB
SAMS CLAMS
THE ADDIE CATS

EATIN BEAR
LADY LINDA
BILLS BULLS
PHILLY MOB
SAMS CLAMS

CRUISE CONTROL
EATIN BEAR
LADY LINDA
BILLS BULLS
PHILLY MOB

LADY LINDA
THE ADDIE CATS

PHILLY MOB
LADY LINDA
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178.35
146.70
110.95
128.35
125.80

167.95
144.55
145.45
138.05
134.60

87.80
190.20
195.15
190.50
157.60

133.80
117.15
129.50
159.30
131.25

89.20
113.35
67.00
134.60
147.55

125.05
106.15
148.85
130.30
109.40

126.00
123.05

140.80
136.85
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CRUISE CONTROL
DOUG'S SQUAD
EATIN BEAR

Get off my Ditka
QUATZ PLOTZ

78.05
111.45
122.90

90.50
189.75
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