

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
DOUG'S SQUAD	141.95	VS	PHILLY MOB	134.55
BILLS BULLS	165.55	VS	SAMS CLAMS	123.35
LADY LINDA	132.40	VS	THE ADDIE CATS	133.35
EATIN BEAR	135.95	VS	QUATZ PLOTZ	132.75
CRUISE CONTROL	143.25	VS	Get off my Ditka	119.80
	110.20	10		110100
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
DOUG'S SQUAD	167.50	VS	BILLS BULLS	113.65
LADY LINDA	132.75	VS	PHILLY MOB	181.70
EATIN BEAR	120.55	VS	SAMS CLAMS	188.30
CRUISE CONTROL	135.30	VS	THE ADDIE CATS	140.00
Get off my Ditka	135.05	VS	QUATZ PLOTZ	106.20
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
DOUG'S SQUAD	132.40	VS	LADY LINDA	151.70
EATIN BEAR	123.95	VS	BILLS BULLS	113.00
CRUISE CONTROL	105.10	VS	PHILLY MOB	131.00
Get off my Ditka	113.65	VS	SAMS CLAMS	132.30
QUATZ PLOTZ	145.75	VS	THE ADDIE CATS	123.40
	110.70	vo		120.10
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
DOUG'S SQUAD	162.20	VS	EATIN BEAR	99.65
CRUISE CONTROL	127.90	VS	LADY LINDA	119.45
Get off my Ditka	142.40	VS	BILLS BULLS	115.25
QUATZ PLOTZ	78.75	VS	PHILLY MOB	142.00
THE ADDIE CATS	161.35	VS	SAMS CLAMS	168.20
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
DOUG'S SQUAD	121.55	VS	CRUISE CONTROL	144.15
Get off my Ditka	137.35	VS	EATIN BEAR	118.30
QUATZ PLOTZ	115.30	VS	LADY LINDA	144.95
THE ADDIE CATS	148.90	VS	BILLS BULLS	121.25
SAMS CLAMS	141.25	VS	PHILLY MOB	161.20
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
DOUG'S SQUAD	94.00	VS	Get off my Ditka	112.25
QUATZ PLOTZ	170.65	VS VS	CRUISE CONTROL	153.40
THE ADDIE CATS	109.70	VS VS	EATIN BEAR	123.25
SAMS CLAMS	177.20	V3 VS	LADY LINDA	133.40
PHILLY MOB	219.15	VS	BILLS BULLS	115.25
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
DOUG'S SQUAD	93.60	VS	QUATZ PLOTZ	97.15
THE ADDIE CATS	143.30	VS	Get off my Ditka	123.05
SAMS CLAMS	83.75	VS	CRUISE CONTROL	175.35
PHILLY MOB	135.50	VS	EATIN BEAR	131.25
BILLS BULLS	131.25	VS	LADY LINDA	130.10
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
DOUG'S SQUAD	165.15	VS	THE ADDIE CATS	148.45
SAMS CLAMS	135.00	VS	QUATZ PLOTZ	131.00
PHILLY MOB	156.15	VS	Get off my Ditka	117.65
BILLS BULLS	118.15	VS	CRUISE CONTROL	116.00
LADY LINDA	125.65	VS	EATIN BEAR	111.95



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
DOUG'S SQUAD	119.75	VS	SAMS CLAMS	178.35
PHILLY MOB	134.60	VS	THE ADDIE CATS	146.70
BILLS BULLS	159.35	VS	QUATZ PLOTZ	110.95
LADY LINDA	135.85	VS	Get off my Ditka	128.35
EATIN BEAR	99.55	VS	CRUISE CONTROL	125.80
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
DOUG'S SQUAD	133.95	VS	PHILLY MOB	167.95
BILLS BULLS	114.60	VS	SAMS CLAMS	144.55
	159.80	VS	THE ADDIE CATS	145.45
	105.85	VS	QUATZ PLOTZ	138.05
CRUISE CONTROL	120.70	VS	Get off my Ditka	134.60
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
DOUG'S SQUAD	111.25	VS	BILLS BULLS	87.80
LADY LINDA	132.65	VS	PHILLY MOB	190.20
EATIN BEAR	88.20	VS	SAMS CLAMS	195.15
CRUISE CONTROL	112.30	VS	THE ADDIE CATS	190.50
Get off my Ditka	148.90	VS	QUATZ PLOTZ	157.60
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
DOUG'S SQUAD	157.00	VS	LADY LINDA	133.80
EATIN BEAR	119.15	VS	BILLS BULLS	117.15
CRUISE CONTROL	134.90	VS	PHILLY MOB	129.50
Get off my Ditka	154.15	VS	SAMS CLAMS	159.30
QUATZ PLOTZ	149.80	VS	THE ADDIE CATS	131.25
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
DOUG'S SQUAD	166.05	VS	EATIN BEAR	89.20
CRUISE CONTROL	97.05	VS	LADY LINDA	113.35
Get off my Ditka	167.55	VS	BILLS BULLS	67.00
QUATZ PLOTZ	130.25	VS	PHILLY MOB	134.60
THE ADDIE CATS	114.85	VS	SAMS CLAMS	147.55
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
DOUG'S SQUAD	123.40	VS	CRUISE CONTROL	125.05
Get off my Ditka	127.70	VS	EATIN BEAR	106.15
QUATZ PLOTZ	131.50	VS		148.85
THE ADDIE CATS	176.60	VS	BILLS BULLS	130.30
SAMS CLAMS	150.95	VS	PHILLY MOB	109.40
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
SAMS CLAMS	128.50	VS	LADY LINDA	126.00
PHILLY MOB	144.60	VS	THE ADDIE CATS	123.05
BILLS BULLS	130.50			
CRUISE CONTROL	110.85			
DOUG'S SQUAD	143.60			
EATIN BEAR	98.10			
Get off my Ditka	81.70			
QUATZ PLOTZ	129.90			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16	4 4 4 . 0.0			4.40.00
	141.60 158.25	VS		140.80
THE ADDIE CATS BILLS BULLS	158.25 108.95	VS	LADY LINDA	136.85
	100.90			



78.05 111.45 122.90 90.50 189.75

CRUISE CONTROL	
DOUG'S SQUAD	
EATIN BEAR	
Get off my Ditka	
QUATZ PLOTZ	